Swiatowid 2018 - Nawigacja
9. runda NPP, 11. runda TNMOW

Kierowca

Numer

Pilot

Okreg

PKP

PKC

Sz

Spec

Razem Lokata

Pkt.

puch.

207

FRYDRYCHOWICZ NORBERT
JAWORSKA MONIKA
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

3280

220

56,81

0,00

3556,81

1 100

206

WASKIEWICZ MARTA
WASKIEWICZ PIOTR
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

3240

360

59,75

0,00

3659,75

97

208

ZALEWSKI MACIEJ
POSZWINSKI HUBERT
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

3460

430

55,66

20,00

3965,66

95

209

REICHER MICHAZL
LICAU PIOTR

Niezrzeszony

NZS

4660

370

61,91

20,00

5111,91

93

201

PUK WOJCIECH
PARYSEK MARIUSZ
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

4940

145

53,54

20,00

5158,54

92

205

PODBIELSKI PAWEZL
PODBIELSKA JOANNA
Automobilklub Krdblewski

WAR

5100

450

65,00

5615,00

91

202

GABROWSKI MARCIN
BOHOSIEWICZ-GABROWSKA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

5200

310

84,47

60,00

5654,47

90

204

MACIEJEC ZDZISEIAW
KLUK WOJCIECH
Automobilklub

OPO

3960

10100

107,08

0,00

14167,08

89

203

HAJDUK PRZEMYSZAW
KRZEWSKI MACIEJ
Automobilklub Mystowicki

KAT

4060

10000

70,37

100,00

14230, 37

88




Swiatowid 2018 - Nawigacja
10. runda NPP, 13. runda TNMOW

Kierowca Pkt.
Numer Okreg PKP PKC Sz Spec Razem Lokata
Pilot puch.

WASKIEWICZ MARTA
WASKIEWICZ PIOTR WAR 1620 410 50,34 0,00 2080,34 1 100
Automobilklub Polski

206

MACIEJEC ZDZISZAW
KLUK WOJCIECH OPO 1820 430 51,44 0,00 2301 ,44 2 97
Automobilklub

204

PUK WOJCIECH
PARYSEK MARIUSZ POZ 2140 350 51,25 0,00 2541,25 3 95
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

201

FRYDRYCHOWICZ NORBERT
JAWORSKA MONIKA POZ 2020 510 48,78 0,00 2578,78 4 93
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

207

HAJDUK PRZEMYSZAW
KRZEWSKI MACIEJ KAT 2620 320 49,40 0,00 2989,40 5 92
Automobilklub Mystowicki

203

REICHER MICHAZ
PAWEOWSKI KAMIL NZS 2820 490 61,00 40,00 3411,00 6 91

Niezrzeszony

210

ZALEWSKI MACIEJ
POSZWINSKI HUBERT WAR 3200 390 54,81 20,00 3664,81 7 90
Automobilklub Polski

208

PODBIELSKI PAWEZL
PODBIELSKA JOANNA WAR 3500 530 51,21 0,00 4081,21 8 89
Automobilklub Krdblewski

205

GABROWSKI MARCIN
BOHOSIEWICZ-GABROWSKA WAR 4560 490 53,71 20,00 5123,71 o 88
Automobilklub Polski

202




